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Atualizado em 23.outubro.2018  -  19h30 
 

DIA 24 (quarta-feira) 
TARDE – 14h às 18h  NOITE - 18h às 20h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL 
Alexandre Araújo Bertini 
Alexandre Simões Nogueira  
Ana Rosa Pinto Quidute 
Andrea Pinheiro Paiva Cavalcante 
Andréa Silvia Walter de Aguiar 
Beatriz Furtado Alencar Lima 
Clarice Zientarski 
Elisete Mendes Carvalho 
Fábio de Oliveira Matos 
Felipe Braga Albuquerque 
Georgia da Cruz Pereira 
Gilmara Holanda da Cunha 
Glaudiney Moreira Mendonça Junior 
Joselany Afio Caetano  
Jurema Barros Dantas 
Maria Claudete Lima 
Maria Luzete Costa Cavalcante 
Mário Martins Viana Júnior 
Pedro Felipe Gadelha Silvino 
Renata Bessa Pontes 
Robéria Vieira Barreto Gomes 
Tânia Maria Batista de Lima 
Veriana de Fátima Rodrigues Colaço 
Verônica Morais Ximenes 

 Alexandre Araújo Bertini 
Alexandre Simões Nogueira  
Andrea Pinheiro Paiva Cavalcante 
Andréa Silvia Walter de Aguiar 
Anna Lúcia dos Santos Vieira e Silva 
Beatriz Furtado Alencar Lima 
Cristina Paiva da Silveira Carvalho 
Danielly Norberto Araujo 
Elisete Mendes Carvalho 
Francisca Elisangela Teixeira Lima 
Francisco Herlânio Costa Carvalho 
Georgia da Cruz Pereira 
Josenilia Maria Alves Gomes 
Jurema Barros Dantas 
Liu Man Ying 
Lucas Vinicios Oliveira Filgueiras 
Luciana Catunda Brito 
Maria Claudete Lima 
Maria José Barbosa 
Maria Thaís Firmino da Silva 
Patrik Luiz Pastori 
Pedro César Fernandes dos Santos 
Pedro Felipe Gadelha Silvino 
Renata Bessa Pontes 
Ricardo Espíndola Romero 
Thaiane Firmino da Silva 
Verônica Morais Ximenes 
Walberto Silva dos Santos 
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DIA 25 (quinta-feira) 
MANHÃ  -   8h às 12h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  PÔSTER 
Ana Carolina Fonseca Lindoso Melo 

Ana Cristina de Mello Fiallos 
Ana Kelve de Castro Damasceno 
Andrea Bezerra Rodrigues 
Andrea Felinto Moura 
Bruno Oliveira de Aguiar Santos 
Carolina Morais Ribeiro da Silva 
Clarice Zientarski 
Conceição Aparecida Dornelas 
Daniel Maia 
Débora Nogueira Lopes 
Delane Viana Gondim 
Francisco Herlânio Costa Carvalho 
Gabriel Peixoto Leão Almedia 
Guilherme Diniz Irffi 
Joaquim Francisco Cordeiro Neto 
Joselany Afio Caetano  
Juscileide Braga de Castro 
Luciana Lobo Miranda 
Márcio Almeida Bezerra 
Maria de Fátima Muniz Soares 
Maria Thaís Firmino da Silva 
Paula Sacha Frota Nogueira 
Pedro César Fernandes dos Santos 
Priscila Caxilé Soares 
Rafael Rodrigues da Costa 
Ricardo Hugo Gonzalez 
Romelia Pinheiro Gonçalves Lemes 
Tadeu Lucas de Lavor Filho 
Thaiane Firmino da Silva 
Zenilda Vieira Bruno 

 Alexandre Araújo Bertini 
Ana Rosa Pinto Quidute 
Antonio Eduardo de Castro Barros 
Camila Ferreira Leite 
Eveline Barbosa Silva Carvalho 
Fabiane Elpídio de Sá Pinheiro 
Felipe Braga Albuquerque 
Gilmara Holanda da Cunha 
Josenilia Maria Alves Gomes 
Juliana Freire Chagas Vinhote 
Júlio Ramon Teles da Ponte 
Kátia Virginia Viana Cardoso 
Lamartine Soares Cardoso de Oliveira 
Leopoldo Gondim Neto  
Lidiane Andrea Oliveira Lima 
Marcela de Castro Ferracioli Gama 
Marco Tulio Ferreira da Costa 
Margarida Maria Pimentel de Souza 
Maria Augusta Drago Ferreira 
Maria Isis Freire de Aguiar 
Mário Martins Viana Júnior 
Mirian Parente Monteiro 
Raul Carneiro Nepomuceno 
Regina Glaucia Lucena Aguiar Ferreira 
Ricardo Espíndola Romero 
Ricardo Pimentel Méllo 
Rute Batista de Pontes 
Tainá Veras de Sandes Freitas 
Veriana de Fátima Rodrigues Colaço 
Virgínia Cláudia Carneiro Girão 
Walberto Silva dos Santos 
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DIA 25 (quinta-feira) 
 

TARDE  -  14h às 18h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  PÔSTER 
André Vasconcelos Ferreira 
Angela Maria Alves e Souza 
Antero Gomes Neto 
Conceição Aparecida Dornelas 
Conceição de Maria Pinheiro Barros 
Eveline Barbosa Silva Carvalho 
Fábio de Oliveira Matos 
Francisca Elisangela Teixeira Lima 
Francisco Norton Falcão Chaves 
Glaudiney Moreira Mendonça Junior 
Henrique Sérgio Beltrão de Castro  
Joaquim Francisco Cordeiro Neto 
José Mendes Fonteles Filho 
Leopoldo Gondim Neto  
Luciana Catunda Brito 
Lucila Naiza Soares Novaes 
Magno José Duarte Cândido 
Marcelo de Almeida Guimarães 
Margarida Maria Pimentel de Souza 
Maria Áurea Montenegro Albuquerque 
Guerra 
Maria Goretti Rodrigues de Queiroz 
Maria José Barbosa 
Mirian Parente Monteiro 
Nara Maria Forte Diogo Rocha 
Patrícia Moreira Costa Collares 
Patrik Luiz Pastori 
Paulo Rodrigues Nunes Neto 
Ricardo Hugo Gonzalez 
Rômulo Rocha Regis 
Rute Batista de Pontes 
Suene Honorato de Jesus 
Tamara Gonçalves de Araújo 
Tânia Maria Batista de Lima 

 Alcínia Braga de Lima Arruda 
Aline Rocha Pitombeira 
Antonia Emanuela Oliveira de Lima 
Atilio Bergamini Junior 
Bruno de Athayde Prata 
Camila Bezerra Furtado Barros 
Cely Martins Santos de Alencar 
Clemilson Costa dos Santos  
Clovis Ramiro Jucá Neto 
Cristina de Almeida Rocha Barreira 
Diva Maria Borges Nojosa 
Edson Vicente da Silva 
Eveline de Alendar Costa 
Eveline Pinheiro Beserra 
José Aires de Castro Filho 
José Olinda Braga 
Juliana Buse de Oliveira 
Kamila Vieira de Mendonça 
Livia Maria Sales Pinto Fiamengui 
Maria Eleni Henrique da Silva 
Mariana Tavares Cavalcanti Liberato 
Marilia Braga Marques 
Marta Cristhiany Cunha Pinheiro 
Pedro Olavo de Paula Lima 
Raquel Autran Coelho Peixoto 
Ricardo Pimentel Méllo 
Rita de Cássia Carvalho Barbosa 
Robéria Vieira Barreto Gomes 
Roberto Jun Takane 
Simony Lira do Nascimento 
Wesley Lyeverton Correia Ribeiro 
William Paiva Marques Júnior 
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DIA 25 (quinta-feira) 
 

NOITE  -  18h às 20h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  PÔSTER 
Ana Maria César Pompeu 
André Vasconcelos Ferreira 
Atilio Bergamini Junior 
Camila Bezerra Furtado Barros 
Conceição de Maria Pinheiro Barros 
Cristina Paiva da Silveira Carvalho 
Danielly Norberto Araujo 
Diana Isis Albuquerque Arraes Freire 
Erica Atem Gonçalves de Araujo Costa 
Fátima Maria Araújo Saboia Leitão 
Gilmar Alves de Farias 
Gustavo Alberto Pereira Moura 
José Mendes Fonteles Filho 
José Wilson Accioly Filho 
Lidiane Andrea Oliveira Lima 
Lucas Vinicios Oliveira Filgueiras 
Marcelle Arruda Cabral Costa 
Marcelo de Almeida Guimarães 
Maria Auricélia da Silva 
Maria Edivani Silva Barbosa 
Maria Goretti Rodrigues de Queiroz 
Maria Isis Freire de Aguiar 
Maria Thaís Firmino da Silva 
Niédja Goyanna Gomes Gonçalves 
Patrícia Moreira Costa Collares 
Paulo Rodrigues Nunes Neto 
Simony Lira do Nascimento 
Tadeu Lucas de Lavor Filho 
Tamara Gonçalves de Araújo 
Thaiane Firmino da Silva 
Wesley Lyeverton Correia Ribeiro 

 Alcínia Braga de Lima Arruda 
Ana Carolina da Rocha Mundim 
Ana Paula Aquino Benigno 

Andréa Carla Filgueiras Cordeiro 
Cândida Hermínia Campos de Magalhães 
Bertini 
Clovis Ramiro Jucá Neto 
Conceição Aparecida Dornelas 
Diva Maria Borges Nojosa 
Edson Vicente da Silva 
Emanuel Ferreira Coutinho 
Fabianna Resende de Jesus Moraleida 
Fabio Maia Sobral 
Francisco Gérson Marques de Lima 
Francisco Norton Falcão Chaves 
Gil Celio de Castro Cardoso 
Jair Mafezoli 
José Aires de Castro Filho 
José Olinda Braga 
Juliana Buse de Oliveira 
Kamila Vieira de Mendonça 
Maria Aparecida Alexandre de Sousa 
Maria Augusta Drago Ferreira 
Maria Eleni Henrique da Silva 
Marta Maria de França Fonteles 
Nara Maria Forte Diogo Rocha 
Pedro Olavo de Paula Lima 
Raul Carneiro Nepomuceno 
Roberto Cesar Cavalcante Vieira 
Suene Honorato de Jesus 
Zenilda Vieira Bruno 
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DIA 26 (sexta-feira) 
MANHÃ  -   8h às 12h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  PÔSTER 
Ana Maria César Pompeu 
Ana Paula Soares Gondim 
Andréa Carla Filgueiras Cordeiro 
Cátia Luzia Oliveira da Silva 
Clélia Maria Nolasco Lopes 
Cristina de Almeida Rocha Barreira 
Diana Isis Albuquerque Arraes Freire 
Elizabeth De Francesco Daher 
Eveline Gadelha Pereira Fontenele 
Francisco Gérson Marques de Lima 
Gilmar Alves de Farias 
Jênifa Cavalcante dos Santos Santiago 
João Ilo Coelho Barbosa 
Magno José Duarte Cândido 
Marcela de Castro Ferracioli Gama 
Marcelle Arruda Cabral Costa 
Marcos Teodorico Pinheiro de Almeida 
Maria Auricélia da Silva 
Maria de Fátima Costa de Souza 
Marta Cristhiany Cunha Pinheiro 
michelle steiner dos santos 
Renata de Sousa Alves 
Rita de Cássia Carvalho Barbosa 
Romelia Pinheiro Gonçalves Lemes 
Sidney Guerra Reginaldo 
Sílvia Bomfim Hyppolito 
Viviane Mamede Vasconcelos Cavalcante 
Zilsa Maria Pinto Santiago 

 Ana Cristina de Mello Fiallos 
Andrea Felinto Moura 
Bruno de Athayde Prata 
Bruno Oliveira de Aguiar Santos 
Camila Ferreira Leite 
Cândida Hermínia Campos de Magalhães Bertini 

Clodoaldo de Oliveira Carvalho Filho 
Daniela Gardano Bucharles Mont’Alverne 
Danielly Norberto Araujo 
Débora Nogueira Lopes 
Delane Viana Gondim 
Emanuel Bezerra Rodrigues 
Emanuel Ferreira Coutinho 
Eudiana Vale Francelino 
Eveline Pinheiro Beserra 
Fabiane Elpídio de Sá Pinheiro 
Fidel Carlos Barroso Lucas 
Gustavo Alberto Pereira Moura 
José Maria da Silva Monteiro Filho 
José Wilson Accioly Filho 
Juliana Freire Chagas Vinhote 
Kátia Virginia Viana Cardoso 
Lamartine Soares Cardoso de Oliveira 
Livia Maria Sales Pinto Fiamengui 
Luciana Lobo Miranda 
Márcio Almeida Bezerra 
Maria de Fátima Muniz Soares 
Maria José Barbosa 
Mariana Tavares Cavalcanti Liberato 
Marilia Braga Marques 
Niédja Goyanna Gomes Gonçalves 
Rafael Rodrigues da Costa 
Raquel Autran Coelho Peixoto 
Regina Glaucia Lucena Aguiar Ferreira 
Robson da Silva Braga 
Viviane Martins da Silva 
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DIA 26 (sexta-feira) 
TARDE  -   14h às 18h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  PÔSTER 
Alane Siqueira Rocha 
Ana Paula Soares Gondim 
Araguacy Paixão Almeida Filgueiras 
Claus Franz Wehmann 
Débora Lúcia Lima Leite Mendes 
Edgley Silva de Souza 
Eliziete Nascimento de Menezes 
Emanuel Bezerra Rodrigues 
Eudiana Vale Francelino 
Eveline Gadelha Pereira Fontenele 
Henrique Sérgio Beltrão de Castro  
Jenyffer da Silva Gomes Santos 
Júlio Ramon Teles da Ponte 
Juvenia Bezerra Fontenele 
Karla Patricia Holanda Martins 
Liana Mara Rocha Teles 
Marcos Teodorico Pinheiro de Almeida 
Maria Ines Pinheiro Cardoso 
Maxweel Veras Rodrigues 
Melinna dos Santos Moreno 
Nara Gabriela de Mesquita Peixoto 
Nicole Stephanie Florentino de Sousa Carvalho 
Paula Sacha Frota Nogueira 
Priscila Caxilé Soares 
Renata de Sousa Alves 
Rodrigo Fragoso de Andrade 
Rômulo Rocha Regis 
Tadeu Lucas de Lavor Filho 
Tainá Veras de Sandes Freitas 
Tatiana Monteiro Fiuza 

 Alexsandra Maria Vieira Muniz 
Ana Paula Aquino Benigno 
Antonia Emanuela Oliveira de Lima 
Carlos Estevão Rolim Fernandes 
Daniel Maia 
Daniela Gardano Bucharles Mont’Alverne 
Davi Cândido da Silva 
Diana Valesca Carvalho 
Dora Utermohl de Queiroz  
Fabianna Resende de Jesus Moraleida 
Fabio Maia Sobral 
Gil Celio de Castro Cardoso 
Gilberto Santos Cerqueira 
Iara Rafaela Gomes 
Janice Leal de Carvalho 
José Maria da Silva Monteiro Filho 
Kelen Gomes Ribeiro 
Marcelo José Monteiro Ferreira 
Maria Aparecida Alexandre de Sousa 
Maxweel Veras Rodrigues 
Nirla Rodrigues Romero 
Roberto da Justa Pires Neto 
Roberto Jun Takane 
Robson da Silva Braga 
Rossana de Aguiar Cordeiro 
Sílvia Bomfim Hyppolito 
Sonia Regina Amorim Soares de Alcantara 
Walda Viana Brígido de Moura 
Zilsa Maria Pinto Santiago 

 
 


